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L7 MANSFIELD ZC# 13-005

This information is for illustrative purposes only. Not for design or development purposes. Site-specific studies may be required to obtain accurate feature locations.
Every effort is made to ensure the information displayed here is accurate; however, the City of Mansfield makes no claims to its accuracy or completeness. 07/03/2013
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Z 7 NANSFIELD ZC# 13-005

This information is for illustrative purposes only. Not for design or development purposes. Site-specific studies may be required to obtain accurate feature locations.

Every effort is made to ensure the information displayed here is accurate; however, the City of Mansfield makes no claims to its accuracy or completeness.

07/03/2013



Property Owner Notification for ZC# 13-005

LEGAL DESC 1

ALLEN ESTATES

ARBORS OF CREEKWOOD ADDN,
THE

ARBORS OF CREEKWOOD ADDN,
THE

ARBORS OF CREEKWOOD ADDN,
THE

ARBORS OF CREEKWOOD ADDN,
THE

ARBORS OF CREEKWOOD ADDN,
THE

ARBORS OF CREEKWOOD ADDN,
THE

ARBORS OF CREEKWOOD ADDN,
THE

ARBORS OF CREEKWOOD ADDN,
THE

BRATTON, WILLIAM SURVEY
BRATTON, WILLIAM SURVEY
HOWARD, WILLIAM SURVEY
HOWARD, WILLIAM SURVEY
HOWARD, WILLIAM SURVEY
KINGS ROW

MANSFIELD HIGH SCHOOL ADDITION

MC NEIL DOWNS

Wednesday, July 03, 2013

LEGAL DESC 2

BLK 1 LOT 2

BLK 11 LOT 11

BLK 11 LOT 12

BLK 11 LOT 13

BLK 11 LOT 14

BLK 11 LOT 15

BLK 11 LOT 16

BLK 11 LOT 17

BLK 11 LOT 18

A 161 TR 3D

A161 TR 1C01

A 690 TRS 1A1L4 & 1A1P

A 690 TRS 1A1L4 & 1A1P

A690 TR 1A01L

BLK 1 LOT 1R1

BLK 1 LOT 1

BLK 1 LOT 1

OWNER NAME

ALLEN, CLAUDE W JR

CURRENT OWNER

JOHNSON, TOMMY J ETUX KAROL A

JURGERSON, DAVID ETUX BILLIE

STEWART, WM D ETUX DENISE L

HEINEMAN, D S & K F JOHNSON TR

GLEITZ, DANIEL W ETUX SHARON

COSIO, MARIA M ETVIR STEVEN

COOKE, KYLE

COLBY CROSSING, LTD

AYLESWORTH, ARLON A ETUX

TAMMY

SUTTON, PAUL A ETUX PAULA B

SUTTON, PAUL A ETUX PAULA B

SUTTON, PAUL A ETUX PAULA

DECENA, ROBERTO ETUX SHAGAYLA

MANSFIELD ISD

COLBY CROSSING, LTD

OWNER ADDRESS
*** NO ADDRESS ***

*** NO ADDRESS ***

2070 CANNON DR

1106 BROOK ARBOR DR

1104 BROOK ARBOR DR

1102 BROOK ARBOR DR

1100 BROOK ARBOR DR

6 SAVOY CT

5SAVOY CT

4 SAVOY CT

3SAVOY CT

8214 WESTCHESTER DR, STE 710

2085 CANNON DR

2110 CANNON DR

2110 CANNON DR

2110 CANNON DR

2109 CANNON DR

605 E BROAD ST

8214 WESTCHESTER DR, STE 710

CITY
*x% NO CITY *%*

*xk NO CITY %%

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

DALLAS, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

DALLAS, TX

ZIP
*NO ZIP *

*NO ZIP *
76063-3474
76063-5448
76063-5448
76063-5448
76063-5448
76063-5449
76063-5449
76063-5449
76063-5449
75225-6133
76063-3479
76063-3476
76063-3476
76063-3476
76063-3478
76063-1766

75225-6133

Page 1 of 2



Property Owner Notification for ZC# 13-005

LEGAL DESC 1 LEGAL DESC 2 OWNER NAME OWNER ADDRESS CITY ZIP
WHALEY ADDITION BLK 1 LOT 1 RICHARDSON, ROGER ETUX MARILYN 880 N MILLER RD MANSFIELD, TX 76063-5817
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